
Studia Nietzscheana. 
State of the art and future perspectives of Nietzsche academic journals 

Lunedì 14 maggio, 11:00-13:00, riunione a porte chiuse (in italiano) 

10:30 Caffè 

11:00 Paolo D’Iorio / Alessio Piccioli, Il nuovo Nietzsche News Center, presentazione del 
prototipo 

11:20 Pietro Gori, Paolo Stellino: Riflessioni e proposte per il futuro del NNC 

11:40 Discussione generale 

13:00 Buffet alla Maison Française 

Monday 14 May, 2.15pm-6.40pm, public session (in English) 

2.15 Paolo D’Iorio, Do we need a new Nietzsche journal? 

2.30 Benedetta Zavatta, Nietzsche-Studien 

3.00 Cristina Fornari, Nietzscheforschung 

3.30 Thomas Bartscherer, The Journal of Nietzsche Studies and New Nietzsche Studies 

4.00 Tee 

4.20 Francisco Arenas-Dolz, Estudios Nietzsche and Instantes y Azares 

4.50 Maria João Branco, Cadernos Nietzsche 

5.20 Yannick Souladié and Luca Lupo, Where are Italian and French Nietzsche research 
articles published? 

5.50 Pietro Gori, Paolo Stellino, The Nietzsche News Center 

6.20 General discussion 

8.00 Dinner at LHM www.lmh.ox.ac.uk 

Mardi 15 mai, 9h30-18h, séance fermée (multilingue). 

9h30 Paolo D’Iorio, Pourquoi Studia Nietzscheana ? Basic features. Cosa c’è di nuovo ? 

11h00 Café 

11h20 Topics brainstorming, moderato da Benedetta Zavatta 

13h00 Buffet at the Maison Française 

14h00 Topics brainstorming, moderato da Benedetta Zavatta 

16h00 Thé 

16h20 Travaux pratiques pour la préparation des articles à publier dans Studia 
Nietzscheana 

19h45 Dîner chez Jee Saheb www.jeesaheb.co.uk 



Participants 

1. Francisco Arenas-Dolz, Valencia (francisco.arenas@uv.es) 

2. Thomas Bartscherer, New York (bart@bard.edu) 

3. Giuseppe Berardi, Pescara (g.berardi@email.it) 

4. Maria João Branco, Lisboa (maria_joao_branco@yahoo.com) 

5. Paolo D’Iorio, Paris (diorio@ens.fr) 

6. Cristina Fornari, Lecce (mariafor@tin.it) 

7. Pietro Gori, Lisboa (pietro.gori@gmail.com) 

8. Luca Lupo, Università della Calabria (luclup@gmail.com) 

9. Armin Schwehr, Paris / Berlin (a.schwehr@gmx.de) 

10. Yannick Souladié, Toulouse (yannicksouladie@hotmail.com) 

11. Paolo Stellino, Lisboa (Paolo.Stellino@uv.es) 

12. Benedetta Zavatta, Urbino (benedettazavatta@libero.it) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Galaxie Hotel, 180 Banbury Road, Oxford, OX2 7BT, UK 
Tel: 0044 1865 515688 - Email: hotel@galaxie.co.uk 

 
 

Maison Française d’Oxford (CNRS-MAEE) 
2-10 Norham Road, OX2 6SE, Oxford, Tél. 0044 1865 274 220 -

reception@mfo.ac.uk 


